
                                                                                                                                              
 
   

 

DATE   GAME and LOCATION        Time     Dismiss  
 

Feb 2/11             Pre-Season       @Rickards                   TBD          TBD 
Feb 2/12             Pre-Season       @Rickards                                               TBD          TBD 
Tue Feb. 16  Var. Baseball vs Port St. Joe H.S.   Canceled          4:00          2:00   
Thu Feb. 18  Var Baseball vs JPII   Canceled  4:00   2:30  
Sat Feb 20        Var. Baseball vs Lincoln                                           2:00          none 
Tue Feb 23  Var Baseball vs Wakulla      4:00  2:30 
Fri Feb 26      Var Baseball vs Brookwood                 4:00  2:30 
Mon Mar 1  Var Baseball @ Brookwood School    5:00  2:30 
Tue Mar 2   Var Baseball vs Valwood    Canceled      4:00  2:30  
Thu Mar 4        Var Baseball @  North Florida Christian         4:00          2:00 
Tue Mar 9       Var Baseball @ Leon H.S.                                          4:30           2:00 
Wed Mar 10         Var Baseball @ Port St. Joe.                                   6:00           2:00 
Fri Mar 12  Var Baseball @ Godby H.S.     6:00  none 
Tue Mar 23      Var Baseball @ Chiles                         6:00  none 
Thu Mar 25      Var Baseball @ Fl. High                       6:00  none 
Sat Mar 27  Var Baseball @ Rickards H.S.      1:00  none 
Tue Mar 30       Var Baseball @ Munroe School                                   6:00          none 
Thu Apr 1          Var Baseball vs Munroe School            4:00          2:30 
Fri Apr 2   Var Baseball vs Godby High School   4:00  2:30 
Tue Apr 6    Var Baseball vs Fl. High                            4:30  2:30 
Thu Apr 8  Var Baseball vs North Florida Christian    4:00  2:00 
Sat Apr 10          Var Baseball vs Chiles                                            2:00          none 
Tue Apr 13  Var Baseball @ Wakulla High School    7:00  none 
Thu Apr 15      Var Baseball @ JPII (Dbl Hder) (2) 5inning games  4pm/6pm    2:00 
Tue Apr 20      Var Baseball @ Valwood (Dbl Hder) (2) 5 inning games 4pm/6pm    1:00                                 
Thu Apr 22  Var Baseball vs LEON       4:00         2:30 
Fri Apr 23         Var Baseball vs Rickards                                         4:00         2:30 
Tue. Apr. 27       District Semi’s @ Florida High vs TBA   4:30 or 7:00 TBA 
Thu. Apr. 29       District Championship @ Florida High vs TBA   7:00          TBA 
Head Coach: Drew Sherrod     
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